Frozen Rope

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2025 Schedule
05-Nov-2025 08:46 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Fixer Upper 13

Champion

South Side Hitmen

Delivery Boys

Monkeys

Light That Baby Up

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Champion

South Side Hitmen

Delivery Boys

Monkeys

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Champion

South Side Hitmen

Delivery Boys

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Champion

South Side Hitmen

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Champion

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

478.5
360.0
387.5
502.5
409.0
403.5

153.5
272.5
262.5
300.0
239.5
291.0

261.5
199.0
302.5
306.0
299.5
356.5

239.0
224.0
289.0
306.5
2775
252.5

315.5
335.0
281.5
2015
233.0
239.0

308.5
268.5
273.5
234.5
279.0
220.0

264.5
187.5
241.0
287.0
193.0
348.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Smokys Boys
Winning Ugly
Valleycats

Bullfrog

Dirty Bunts

LL Dynasty Resale

Smokys Boys
Valleycats

Bullfrog

Dirty Bunts

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up

Smokys Boys
Bullfrog

Dirty Bunts

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Smokys Boys

Dirty Bunts

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys

Smokys Boys

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen

Smokys Boys
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Smokys Boys
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Fixer Upper 13
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368.0
560.0
388.5
426.0
410.5
409.5

224.0
369.0
272.5
290.0
241.5
260.0

285.0
310.5
236.5
238.5
291.5
280.5

194.5
2915
305.0
238.5
208.0
193.0

238.5
273.0
308.5
250.5
283.0
210.5

346.0
2435
325.0
309.5
254.5
184.5

228.0
235.0
240.0
3215
347.0
344.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Monkeys 275.5 VS Smokys Boys 212.0
Light That Baby Up 3515 Vs Delivery Boys 277.0
LL Dynasty Resale 313.0 Vs South Side Hitmen 268.0
Dirty Bunts 229.0 Vs Champion 225.0
Bullfrog 234.5 VS Fixer Upper 13 387.5
Valleycats 2315 Vs Winning Ugly 264.5

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Delivery Boys 313.0 Vs Smokys Boys 265.5
Monkeys 303.0 Vs South Side Hitmen 2155
Light That Baby Up 2975 VS Champion 327.0
LL Dynasty Resale 3245 Vs Fixer Upper 13 229.0
Dirty Bunts 280.0 VS Winning Ugly 270.0
Bullfrog 2185 Vs Valleycats 230.5

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

South Side Hitmen 211.0 Vs Smokys Boys 309.0
Delivery Boys 312.0 Vs Champion 384.5
Monkeys 310.0 VS Fixer Upper 13 238.0
Light That Baby Up 254.0 Vs Winning Ugly 279.5
LL Dynasty Resale 230.5 Vs Valleycats 161.0
Dirty Bunts 283.5 Vs Bullfrog 252.5

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Champion 2975 VS Smokys Boys 182.0
South Side Hitmen 279.5 Vs Fixer Upper 13 253.0
Delivery Boys 3225 VS Winning Ugly 257.0
Monkeys 241.0 Vs Valleycats 278.5
Light That Baby Up 325.5 Vs Bullfrog 227.0
LL Dynasty Resale 258.0 Vs Dirty Bunts 248.5

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Fixer Upper 13 273.5 Vs Smokys Boys 305.5
Champion 284.5 Vs Winning Ugly 289.0
South Side Hitmen 360.0 Vs Valleycats 301.5
Delivery Boys 286.0 Vs Bullfrog 326.5
Monkeys 328.5 Vs Dirty Bunts 205.5
Light That Baby Up 3015 Vs LL Dynasty Resale 255.5

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Winning Ugly 307.5 Vs Smokys Boys 183.5
Fixer Upper 13 230.5 Vs Valleycats 250.0
Champion 252.0 VS Bullfrog 2945
South Side Hitmen 284.0 Vs Dirty Bunts 252.5
Delivery Boys 306.5 VS LL Dynasty Resale 357.5
Monkeys 170.5 Vs Light That Baby Up 318.0

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Valleycats 286.5 VS Smokys Boys 185.0
Winning Ugly 283.0 Vs Bullfrog 260.0
Fixer Upper 13 373.0 Vs Dirty Bunts 260.0
Champion 280.0 Vs LL Dynasty Resale 2915
South Side Hitmen 337.0 Vs Light That Baby Up 235.5
Delivery Boys 3415 Vs Monkeys 265.5
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Champion

South Side Hitmen

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Dirty Bunts
Bullfrog
Valleycats
Winning Ugly
Fixer Upper 13
Champion

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fixer Upper 13

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Winning Ugly

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Monkeys

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Valleycats

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Delivery Boys

Monkeys

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

Bullfrog

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
South Side Hitmen

Delivery Boys

Monkeys

Light That Baby Up

LL Dynasty Resale

Dirty Bunts

348.5
260.0
341.0
349.0
309.5
2315

371.0
388.0
376.5
415.0
339.0
327.5

321.5
309.5
266.0
236.5
271.0
326.5

312.0
201.0
239.0
257.0
288.5
275.0

314.5
302.5
220.5
297.0
336.5
254.0

324.5
297.5
271.5
267.0
257.0
238.5

304.0
2955
244.5
312.5
203.5
235.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Smokys Boys

Dirty Bunts

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys

Smokys Boys

LL Dynasty Resale
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen

Smokys Boys
Light That Baby Up
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Smokys Boys
Monkeys

Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Fixer Upper 13

Smokys Boys
Delivery Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Fixer Upper 13
Winning Ugly

Smokys Boys
South Side Hitmen
Champion

Fixer Upper 13
Winning Ugly
Valleycats

Smokys Boys
Champion
Fixer Upper 13
Winning Ugly
Valleycats
Bullfrog
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284.5
291.0
304.5
3125
355.5
286.0

367.0
489.0
520.0
455.0
402.5
369.0

249.5
264.0
235.5
204.5
304.0
2315

241.5
331.0
199.5
220.0
298.5
252.5

196.5
205.5
265.5
258.5
178.5
266.0

207.5
282.0
260.0
428.5
259.0
260.5

200.5
229.5
375.0
313.0
323.5
2515
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Dirty Bunts

Fixer Upper 13

Monkeys

Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Dirty Bunts

Fixer Upper 13

Monkeys

Winning Ugly

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Dirty Bunts

Fixer Upper 13

Monkeys

Winning Ugly

182.0
334.5
268.0
297.0

294.0
302.5
277.5
168.5

337.0
216.5
327.0
186.5
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