

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week	2			
Fixer Upper 13	478.5	VS	Smokys Boys	368.0
Champion	360.0	VS	Winning Ugly	560.0
South Side Hitmen	387.5	VS	Valleycats	388.5
Delivery Boys	502.5	VS	Bullfrog	426.0
Monkeys	409.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	410.5
Light That Baby Up	403.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	409.5
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Winning Ugly	153.5	VC	Smokys Boys	224.0
Fixer Upper 13	272.5	VS	Valleycats	369.0
Champion	262.5	VS	Bullfrog	272.5
South Side Hitmen	300.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	290.0
		VS	•	
Delivery Boys	239.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	241.5
Monkeys	291.0	VS	Light That Baby Up	260.0
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Valleycats	261.5	VS	Smokys Boys	285.0
Winning Ugly	199.0	VS	Bullfrog	310.5
Fixer Upper 13	302.5	VS	Dirty Bunts	236.5
Champion	306.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	238.5
South Side Hitmen	299.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	291.5
Delivery Boys	356.5	VS	Monkeys	280.5
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Bullfrog	239.0	VS	Smokys Boys	194.5
Valleycats	224.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	291.5
Winning Ugly	289.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	305.0
Fixer Upper 13	306.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	238.5
Champion	277.5	VS	Monkeys	208.0
South Side Hitmen	252.5	vs	Delivery Boys	193.0
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Dirty Bunts	315.5	VS	Smokys Boys	238.5
Bullfrog	335.0	vs	LL Dynasty Resale	273.0
Valleycats	281.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	308.5
Winning Ugly	201.5	vs	Monkeys	250.5
Fixer Upper 13	233.0	vs	Delivery Boys	283.0
Champion	239.0	vs	South Side Hitmen	210.5
Fantasy Wook 7 - MI P Wook 7				
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7 LL Dynasty Resale	308.5	VC	Smokus Bous	346.0
		VS	Smokys Boys	
Dirty Bunts	268.5 273.5	VS	Light That Baby Up Monkeys	243.5 325.0
Bullfrog		VS		
Valleycats	234.5	VS	Delivery Boys	309.5
Winning Ugly	279.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	254.5
Fixer Upper 13	220.0	VS	Champion	184.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Light That Baby Up	264.5	VS	Smokys Boys	228.0
LL Dynasty Resale	187.5	VS	Monkeys	235.0
Dirty Bunts	241.0	VS	Delivery Boys	240.0
Bullfrog	287.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	321.5
Valleycats	193.0	VS	Champion	347.0
Winning Ugly	348.5	VS	Fixer Upper 13	344.5



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Monkeys	275.5	VS	Smokys Boys	212.
Light That Baby Up	351.5	VS	Delivery Boys	277.
LL Dynasty Resale	313.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	268.
Dirty Bunts	229.0	VS	Champion	225.
Bullfrog	234.5	VS	Fixer Upper 13	387.
Valleycats	231.5	VS	Winning Ugly	264.
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Delivery Boys	313.0	VS	Smokys Boys	265.
Monkeys	303.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	215.
Light That Baby Up	297.5	VS	Champion	327.
LL Dynasty Resale	324.5	VS	Fixer Upper 13	229.
Dirty Bunts	280.0	VS	Winning Ugly	270.0
Bullfrog	218.5	VS	Valleycats	230.9
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
South Side Hitmen	211.0	VS	Smokys Boys	309.0
Delivery Boys	312.0	VS	Champion	384.
Monkeys	310.0	VS	Fixer Upper 13	238.0
Light That Baby Up	254.0	VS	Winning Ugly	279.
LL Dynasty Resale	230.5	VS	Valleycats	161.0
Dirty Bunts	283.5	vs	Bullfrog	252.
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Champion	297.5	VS	Smokys Boys	182.0
South Side Hitmen	279.5	VS	Fixer Upper 13	253.0
Delivery Boys	322.5	VS	Winning Ugly	257.0
Monkeys	241.0	VS	Valleycats	278.
Light That Baby Up	325.5	VS	Bullfrog	227.0
LL Dynasty Resale	258.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	248.
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Fixer Upper 13	273.5	VS	Smokys Boys	305.
Champion	284.5	VS	Winning Ugly	289.0
South Side Hitmen	360.0	VS	Valleycats	301.
Delivery Boys	286.0	VS	Bullfrog	326.
Monkeys	328.5	VS	Dirty Bunts	205.
Light That Baby Up	301.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	255.9
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Winning Ugly	307.5	VS	Smokys Boys	183.
Fixer Upper 13	230.5	VS	Valleycats	250.0
Champion	252.0	VS	Bullfrog	294.
South Side Hitmen	284.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	252.
Delivery Boys	306.5	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	357.
Monkeys	170.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	318.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Valleycats	286.5	VS	Smokys Boys	185.0
Winning Ugly	283.0	VS	Bullfrog	260.0
Fixer Upper 13	373.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	260.0
Champion	280.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	291.
South Side Hitmen	337.0	VS	Light That Baby Up	235.
Delivery Boys	341.5	VS	Monkeys	265.



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16	040.5		Oraș lava Dava	004.5
Bullfrog	348.5	VS	Smokys Boys	284.5
Valleycats	260.0 341.0	VS	Dirty Bunts	291.0 304.5
Winning Ugly	341.0	VS	LL Dynasty Resale	312.5
Fixer Upper 13 Champion	349.0	VS	Light That Baby Up Monkeys	355.5
South Side Hitmen	231.5	vs vs	Delivery Boys	286.0
South Side Hittlett	231.5	V5	Delivery Boys	200.0
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/V	Veek 18			
Dirty Bunts	371.0	VS	Smokys Boys	367.0
Bullfrog	388.0	vs	LL Dynasty Resale	489.0
Valleycats	376.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	520.0
Winning Ugly	415.0	VS	Monkeys	455.0
Fixer Upper 13	339.0	VS	Delivery Boys	402.5
Champion	327.5	VS	South Side Hitmen	369.0
P		-		
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
LL Dynasty Resale	321.5	VS	Smokys Boys	249.5
Dirty Bunts	309.5	VS	Light That Baby Up	264.0
Bullfrog	266.0	vs	Monkeys	235.5
Valleycats	236.5	VS	Delivery Boys	204.5
Winning Ugly	271.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	304.0
Fixer Upper 13	326.5	vs	Champion	231.5
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Light That Baby Up	312.0	VS	Smokys Boys	241.5
LL Dynasty Resale	201.0	VS	Monkeys	331.0
Dirty Bunts	239.0	VS	Delivery Boys	199.5
Bullfrog	257.0	VS	South Side Hitmen	220.0
Valleycats	288.5	VS	Champion	298.5
Winning Ugly	275.0	VS	Fixer Upper 13	252.5
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21				
Monkeys	314.5	VS	Smokys Boys	196.5
Light That Baby Up	302.5	VS	Delivery Boys	205.5
LL Dynasty Resale	220.5	vs	South Side Hitmen	265.5
Dirty Bunts	297.0	vs	Champion	258.5
Bullfrog	336.5	vs	Fixer Upper 13	178.5
Valleycats	254.0	vs	Winning Ugly	266.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Delivery Boys	324.5	VS	Smokys Boys	207.5
Monkeys	297.5	VS	South Side Hitmen	282.0
Light That Baby Up	271.5	VS	Champion	260.0
LL Dynasty Resale	267.0	VS	Fixer Upper 13	428.5
Dirty Bunts	257.0	VS	Winning Ugly	259.0
Bullfrog	238.5	VS	Valleycats	260.5
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
South Side Hitmen	304.0	VS	Smokys Boys	200.5
Delivery Boys	295.5	VS	Champion	229.5
Monkeys	244.5	VS	Fixer Upper 13	375.0
Light That Baby Up	312.5	VS	Winning Ugly	313.0
LL Dynasty Resale	203.5	VS	Valleycats	323.5
Dirty Bunts	235.0	VS	Bullfrog	251.5



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24	
Dirty Bunts	182.0
Fixer Upper 13	334.5
Monkeys	268.0
Winning Ugly	297.0
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25	
Dirty Bunts	294.0
Fixer Upper 13	302.5
Monkeys	277.5
Winning Ugly	168.5
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26	
Dirty Bunts	337.0
Fixer Upper 13	216.5
Monkeys	327.0
Winning Ugly	186.5